
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Benjamin Jacob Meyers

395

[1083582]

Submitted on:

1/11/2015 15:26:24 (eastern)

12 1 2014 12 31 2014 14M12
X

Gainesville City Commission At Large 1X

325 NW 29th Street

Gainesville, FL 32607

  1 975 00

  0 00

  1 975 00

  0 00

 13 983 00

  0 00

 13 983 00

  0 00

 15 958 00  15 665 44



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
1 1

Meyers, Benjamin J
325 NW 29th St
Gainesville, FL 32607

S candidate CH
12/29/2014

1

    $1,975.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
1 13

Aronson, Daniel 
1440 N View Drive

Miami Beach, FL 33140

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

1

      $100.00

Arthur, David 
9601 NW 10 Ct
Plantation, FL 33322

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

2

      $250.00

Barron, Robert 
4152 SW 107 Way
Davie, FL 33328

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

3

      $250.00

Berger, James 
1409 Ponce de Leon Drive
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33316

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

4

      $100.00

Berger, Mitchell 
350 E Las Olas Blvd
Suite 1000

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

5

      $250.00

Berlin, Howard 
67 Bal Bay Dr
Bal Harbour, FL 33154

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

6

      $250.00

Becker & Poliakoff P.A., 
One East Broward Blvd
Suite 1800

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

7

      $250.00

Boone, Robbie 
141 SW 52nd Ave
Plantation, FL 33317

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

8

      $100.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
2 13

Cloyd, Leslie 
349 Seneca Lane

Boca Raton, FL 33487

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

9

      $100.00

DiCalvo, Al 
11261 Shady Lane
Plantation, FL 33325

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

10

      $100.00

Dion, Edward 
8920 Southern Orchard Rd S
Davie, FL 33328

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

11

      $250.00

Estama, Hulda 
13575 NW 5th Ct
Apt 203
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

12

       $10.00

Figg, Paul 
115 NE 3rd Ave
#212

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

13

      $250.00

Funk, Celine 
5707 SW 10th Pl
Gainesville, FL 32607

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

14

      $100.00

Gart, Brian 
347 North New River East
#2601

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

15

      $100.00

O'Donnell, Lara 
7500 SW 174 St
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

16

      $250.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
3 13

Harrod, Rene 
16513 Sapphire St

Weston, FL 33331

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

17

      $100.00

Hines, Melanie 
620 Voncile Ave
Tallahassee, FL 32303

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

18

      $100.00

Hyman, Zachary 
P.O. Box 981
Palm Beach, FL 33480

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

19

      $200.00

John Milledge PA, 
200 SW 1st Ave
Suite 800
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

20

      $250.00

Journey, Mark 
1518 SW 18th Terrace
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33312

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

21

      $150.00

Keith Diamond P.A., 
3440 Hollywood Blvd
Suite 415
Hollywood, FL 33021

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

22

      $250.00

Kenneth Keechl P.A., 
612 NE 26 Street
Wilton Manors, FL 33305

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

23

      $250.00

LaMarca, Charles 
2605 NE 24 St
Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

24

      $100.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
4 13

Leto, Marilyn 
7100 Cutter Ct

Parkland, FL 33067

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

25

      $250.00

Llorente & Heckler P.A., 
801 W 41 St
Suite 401
Miami Beach, FL 33140

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

26

      $250.00

LSN Partners LLC, 
801 W 41 St
Miami Beach, FL 33140

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

27

      $250.00

Mark, Etan 
5130 LaGorce Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33140

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

28

      $150.00

Moskowitz, Mandell, Salim
&, Simowitz P.A. 
800 Corporate Drive

Suite 500
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33334

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

29

      $250.00

Moskowitz, Michael 
800 Corporate Drive
Suite 500
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33334

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

30

      $250.00

Nease, Marian 
899 E. Jeffery St
#707

Boca Raton, FL 33487

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

31

      $100.00

Pardo, Joseph 
1500 Bay Rd
#670
Miami Beach, FL 33139

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

32

      $250.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
5 13

Platt, George 
1771 SE 9th Street

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33316

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

33

      $100.00

Poole, Samuel 
702 N. Rio Vista Blvd
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

34

      $100.00

Pressey, Tarra 
4600 N. Ocean Dr.
#606
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

35

      $250.00

Ricondo, Pete 
9990 SW 99th St
Miami, FL 33176

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

36

      $250.00

Salim, William 
867 NE 78 Street
Boca Raton, FL 33487

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

37

      $250.00

Salvage, Andrew 
4225 SW 110 Terrace
Davie, FL 33328

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

38

      $100.00

Samuels, Leonard 
10461 N. Lake Vista Circle
Davie, FL 33328

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

39

      $250.00

Schneider, Laz 
2525 NE 26 Street
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33305

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

40

      $250.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
6 13

Sherr, Janet 
21259 Greenwood Court

Boca Raton, FL 33433

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

41

      $250.00

Shonkwiler, Jacob 
10202 Leeds Court
Orlando, FL 32836

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

42

      $100.00

Singerman, Paul 
4901 Lakeview Drive
Miami Beach, FL 33140

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

43

      $250.00

Thompson, Craig 
1317 Quiet Cove Court
Gulf Breeze, FL 32563

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

44

      $100.00

Weber, Steven 
1214 NE 92 Street
Miami Shores, FL 33138

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

45

       $25.00

Whalen, Michael 
8087 NW 128 Lane
Parkland, FL 33076

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

46

      $250.00

Pescoe, Scott L
2944 Oakbrook Dr
Weston, FL 33332

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

47

      $100.00

Murphy, William 
800 Riviera Isle
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

48

      $250.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
7 13

Murphy, Una 
800 Riviera Isle

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

49

      $250.00

Hart, John 
189 Helios Dr
Jupiter, FL 33477

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

50

      $250.00

Sovcy, Gail 
4561 Clear Lake Dr
Gainesville, FL 32607

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

51

       $50.00

ABFD LLC, 
565 E Hillsboro Blvd
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

52

      $250.00

Ashbritt, Inc., 
565 E Hillsboro Blvd
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

53

      $250.00

Waste Management Inc of
Florid, 
2700 NW 48 St
Pompano Beach, FL 33073

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

54

      $250.00

Harris Sanitation Inc, 
2700 NW 48 St
Pompano Beach, FL 33073

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

55

      $250.00

Riopelle, Gerald 
999 SW 4th St
Boca Raton, FL 33486

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

56

      $100.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
8 13

Sachs, Alyse Sheri
6185 NW 31st Ave

Boca Raton, FL 33496

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

57

       $40.00

Ehrlich, Barbara 
9387 Satinleaf Pl
Parkland, FL 33076

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

58

       $25.00

Edreich, Anita 
4101 N Ocean Blvd
#D807
Boca Raton, FL 33431

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

59

       $25.00

Needle, Philip M
7358 Modena Dr
Boynton Beach, FL 33437

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

60

       $25.00

Ageloff, Alan 
3660 Northwind Ct
Jupiter, FL 33477

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

61

       $25.00

Epstein, Lawrence C
3700 Island Blvd
Apt 205
Aventura, FL 33180

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

62

       $50.00

Neustadter, Beverly 
8971 S Hollybrook Blvd
Apt 36-310

Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

63

       $50.00

Dolan, Virginia 
120 SE 5th Ave
Apt 231
Boca Raton, FL 33432

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

64

       $50.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
9 13

Meyers, Richard 
2311 SW 98th Ter

Davie, FL 33324

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

65

       $50.00

Meyers, Arlene H
23454 Barlake Dr
Boca Raton, FL 33433

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

66

      $250.00

Hoecherl, Robert F
2455 Hampton Bridge Rd
Delray Beach, FL 33445

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

67

      $250.00

Meyers, Terri 
6630 Serena Ln
Boca Raton, FL 33433

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

68

      $250.00

Tuchman, Alan 
7686 NW 116 Ln
Parkland, FL 33076

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

69

      $150.00

Miller, Gregg A
2401 N Shore Ter
Miami Beach, FL 33141

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

70

      $100.00

Miller, Jeffrey 
15646 SW 52 Ct
Miramar, FL 33027

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

71

      $100.00

Jaffy, Cindy J
7227 Encina Ln
Boca Raton, FL 33433

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

72

      $100.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
10 13

Moss, Carol E
7658 Modena Dr

Boynton Beach, FL 33437

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

73

      $100.00

Meyers, Stuart J
2051 SE 3rd St
Apt 504
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

74

      $100.00

JROCKET Marketing LLC, 
16574 Gateway Bridge Dr
Delray Beach, FL 33446

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

75

      $100.00

Fogel, Mitchell C
7618 Marbella Ter
Boca Raton, FL 33433

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

76

      $100.00

Wynschenk, Don 
6185 NW 31st Ave
Boca Raton, FL 33496

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

77

      $100.00

Lutin, Jason 
2702 Alaska Ave
Dallas, TX 75216

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

78

       $40.00

Gaukroger, Gavin 
541 SE 2nd St
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

79

       $50.00

Trimboli, Joseph 
1782 Ezelle Ave
Largo, FL 33770

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

80

       $10.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
11 13

Boone, Forrest 
1213 Conservancy Drive E

Tallahassee, FL 32312

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

81

       $25.00

Calhoun, Virgil 
5357 NW 31st Ln
Gainesville, FL 32606

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

82

       $45.00

Hall, Courtney 
1825 Mesa Rd
Colorado Springs, CO 80904

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

83

       $25.00

Sane, Sagar 
2904 Mars St
Raleigh, NC 27604

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

84

       $50.00

Goldstein, Joseph 
200 E Broward Blvd
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

85

      $100.00

DiMatteo, Daniel 
940 W 48th St
Miami Beach, FL 33140

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

86

      $100.00

Yoepp, Jason 
603 Rio Pino N
Melbourne, FL 32903

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

87

       $20.00

Weinstein, Richard 
8636 Oak Forest Trl
Tallahassee, FL 32312

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

88

      $250.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
12 13

Robar, Bob 
1015 NW 101st Dr

Gainesville, FL 32606

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

89

       $50.00

Hyatt, Robert 
2536 SW 14th Dr
Gainesville, FL 32608

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

90

       $50.00

Gillis, Kathryn 
1000 Douglas Ave
Apt 39
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

91

       $50.00

Oglesby, Rob 
1503 SE 69 Way
Gainesville, FL 32641

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

92

      $100.00

Keen, Kyle 
391 SW Timberland Ct
Lake City, FL 32024

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

93

      $100.00

Chestnut, Cynthia 
911 NE Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32601

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

94

       $50.00

Sonderling, Keith 
17320 Attenbury Ct
Boca Raton, FL 33496

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

95

       $50.00

DeCarmine, Jonathan 
703 NE 1st St
Gainesville, FL 32601

REcontribution
refund

12/21/2014

96

       $25.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

12/1/2014 12/31/2014
13 13

Levine, Michael 
1960 Veranda Pl

The Villages, FL 32163

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

97

      $100.00

Kalil, Craig 
10241 SW 109th St
Miami, FL 33176

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

98

      $250.00

Cohen, Alexander 
1155 Lavista Rd NE
#2408
Atlanta, GA 30324

REcontribution
refund

12/30/2014

99

       $18.00



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

1

Contributor Subtotal         $0.00
----------

ABFD LLC, 
565 E. Hillsboro Blvd

Dearfield Beach, FL 33441

B waste
collection

CH8/19/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Ageloff, Alan 
3660 Northwind Ct
Jupiter, FL 33477

I CH9/10/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Aronson, Daniel 
1440 N. View Drive
Miami Beach, FL 33140

I attorney CH7/2/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Arthur, David 
9601 NW 10 Ct

Plantation, FL 33322

I attorney CH7/28/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Ashbritt, Inc, 
565 E. Hillsboro Blvd
Dearfield Beach, FL 33441

B environmen
tal
services

CH8/19/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Barron, Robert 
4152 SW 107 Way

Davie, FL 33328

I attorney CH7/29/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Becker & Poliakoff,
P.A., 
One East Broward Blvd
Suite 1800
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

B law firm CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

2

Berger, James 
1409 Ponce De Leon Dr
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33316

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Berger, Mitchell 
350 E Las Olad Blvd
Suite 1000

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Berlin, Howard 
67 Bal Bay Dr
Bal Harbour, FL 33154

I attorney CH7/17/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Boone, Forrest 
1213 Conservancy Dr. E.
Tallahassee, FL 32312-6744

I CH9/10/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Boone, Robbie 
141 SW 52nd Ave
Plantation, FL 33317

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Calhoun, Virgil 
5357 Nw 31st Ln
Gainesville, FL 32606-7027

I CH9/10/2014        $45.00

Contributor Subtotal        $45.00
----------

Chestnut, Cynthia 
911 NE Blvd
Gainesville, FL 32601

I CH10/2/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Cloyd, Leslie 
349 Seneca Lane
Boca Raton, FL 33487

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

3

Cohen, Alexander 
1155 Lavista Rd NE
2408
Atlanta, GA 30324

I CH11/5/2014        $18.00

Contributor Subtotal        $18.00
----------

DeCarmine, Jonathan 
703 NE 1st St

Gainesville, FL 32601

I CA10/8/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

DiCalvo, Al 
11261 Shady Lane
Plantation, FL 33325

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

DiMatteo, Daniel 
940 W 48th St.
Miami Beach, FL 33140-2909

I importer CH9/12/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Dion, Edward 
8920 Southern Orchard Rd S
Davie, FL 33328

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Dolan, Virginia 
120 SE 5th Ave
Apt. 231
Boca Raton, FL 33432

I CH9/27/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Edreich, Anita 
4101 N Ocean Blvd

Apt. D807
Boca Raton, FL 33431

I CH9/27/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Ehrlich, Barbara 
9387 Satinleaf Pl
Parkland, FL 33076

I CH9/27/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00

----------



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

4

Epstein, Lawrence C
3700 Island Blvd
Apt. 205
Aventura, FL 33180

I CH9/19/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Estama, Hulda 
13575 NW 5th Ct

Apt 203
Pembroke Pines, FL 33028

I CH7/25/2014        $10.00

Contributor Subtotal        $10.00
----------

Figg, Paul 
115 NE 3rd Ave
#212
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Fogel, Michell C
7618 Marbella Ter
Boca Raton, FL 33433

I attorney CH9/23/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Funk, Celine 
5707 SW 10th Pl
Gainesville, FL 32607

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Gart, Brian 
347 North New River Drive East
Apt #2601

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

I attorney CH7/17/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Gaukroger, Gavin 
541 SE 2nd St.
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

I CH9/10/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

5

Gillis, Kathryn 
1000 Douglas Ave, Apt 39
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714-2015

I CH9/18/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Goldstein, Joseph 
200 E Broward Blvd
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301-1963

I attorney CH9/11/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Hall, Courtney 
1825 Mesa Rd
Colorado Springs, CO 80904-2826

I CH9/10/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Harris Sanitation Inc, 
2700 NW 48 St
Pompano Beach, FL 33073

B environmen
tal
services

CH8/26/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Harrod, Rene 
16513 Sapphire St
Weston, FL 33331

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Hart, John 
189 Helios DR
Jupiter, FL 33477

I attorney CH8/9/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Hines, Melanie 
620 Voncile Ave
Tallahassee, FL 32303

I attorney CH7/12/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Hoecherl, Robert F
2455 Hampton Bridge Rd
Delray Beach, FL 33445

I firefighte
r

CH9/27/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

6

Hyatt, Robert 
2536 SW 14th Dr
Gainesville , FL 32608-2041

I CH9/18/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Hyman, Zachary 
P.O. Box 981
Palm Beach, FL 33480

I attorney CH7/24/2014       $200.00

Contributor Subtotal       $200.00
----------

Jaffy, Cindy J
7227 Encina Ln
Boca Raton, FL 33433

I toy
manufactur
er

CH9/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

John Milledge PA, 
200 SW 1st Ave
Suite 800

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

B law firm CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Journey, Mark 
1518 SW 18th Terrace
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33312

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $150.00

Contributor Subtotal       $150.00
----------

JROCKET Marketing LLC, 
16574 Gateway Bridge Dr
Delray Beach, FL 33446

I marketing
firm

CH9/27/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Kalil, Craig 
10241 SW 109th St

Miami, FL 33176

I attorney CH10/1/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Keen, Kyle 
391 SW Timberland Ct
Lake City, FL 32024-0649

I ass't tax
collector

CH10/1/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------



Benjamin Jacob Meyers 395

2015-01-11 15:26:24

7

Keith Diamond, P.A., 
3440 Hollywood Blvd
Suite 415
Hollywood, FL 33021

B law firm CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Kenneth Keechl, P.A., 
612 NE 26 Street

Wilton Manors, FL 33305

B law firm CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

LaMarca, Charles 
2605 NE 24 St.
Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

I developer CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Leto, Marilyn 
7100 Cutter Ct
Parkland, FL 33067

I community
volunteer

CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Levine, Michael 
1960 Veranda Pl
The Villages, FL 32163

I CA10/8/2014       $100.00

I retired CH10/8/2014       $100.00

I retired CH Add10/8/2014      $-100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Llorente & Heckler,
P.A., 
801 W. 41 St
Suite 401

Miami Beach, FL 33140

B law firm CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

LSN Partners, LLC, 
801 W. 41 St
Miami Beach, FL 33140

B consulting
firm

CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Lutin, Jason 
2702 Alaska Ave
Dallas, TX 75216-3054

I CH9/10/2014        $40.00

Contributor Subtotal        $40.00

----------

Mark, Etan 
5130 LaGorce Dr
Miami Beach, FL 33140

I attorney CH7/28/2014       $150.00

Contributor Subtotal       $150.00
----------

Meyers, Andrew 
806 NE 16 Ave
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33304

I attorney IK food7/25/2014        $89.00

Contributor Subtotal        $89.00
----------

Meyers, Arlene H
23454 Barlake Dr
Boca Raton, FL 33433

I retired CH9/27/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Meyers, Benjamin J
325 NW 29th St

Gainesville, FL 32607

S candidate CH12/29/2014     $1,975.00

Contributor Subtotal     $1,975.00
----------

Meyers, Dawn 
806 NE 16 Ave
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33304

I attorney IK food7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Meyers, Richard 
2311 SW 98th Ter
Davie, FL 33324

I engineer CH9/27/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Meyers, Stuart J
2051 SE 3rd St

Apt. 504
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

I retired CH9/27/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------
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Meyers, Terri 
6630 Serena Ln
Boca Raton, FL 33433

I attorney CH9/27/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Miller, Gregg A
2401 N Shore Ter
Miami Beach, FL 33141

I insurance
broker

CH9/27/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Miller, Jeffrey 
15646 SW 52 Ct
Miramar, FL 33027

I property
manager

CH9/27/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Moskowitz, Michael 
800 Corporate Drive
Suite 500
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33334

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Moskowitz, Mandell,
Salim &, Simowitz, P.A.

800 Corporate Drive
Suite 500
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33334

B law firm CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Moss, Carol E
7658 Modena Dr

Boynton Beach, FL 33437

I retired CH9/27/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Murphy, Una 
800 Riviera Isle
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

I homemaker CH8/7/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Murphy, William 
800 Riviera Isle
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

I developer CH8/7/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Nease, Marian 
899 E. Jeffery St
#707

Boca Raton, FL 33487

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Needle, Philip M
7358 Modena Dr
Boynton Beach, FL 33437

I CH9/10/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Neustadter, Beverly 
8971 S. Hollybrook Blvd
Apt 36-310

Pembroke Pines, FL 33025

I CH9/26/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Oglesby, Rob 
1503 SE 69 Way
Gainesville, FL 32641

I retired CH9/22/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

O'Donnell, Lara 
7500 SW 174 St
Palmetto Bay, FL 33157

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Pardo, Joseph 
1500 Bay Rd

#670
Miami Beach, FL 33139

I student CH7/25/2014       $200.00

I student CA7/25/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Pescoe, Scott L.
2944 Oakbrook Dr.
Weston, FL 33332

I attorney CH8/6/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Platt, George 
1771 SE 9th Street
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33316

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Poole, Samuel 
702 N. Rio Vista Blvd
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33301

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Pressey, Tarra 
4600 N. Ocean Dr.
#606
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

I entreprene
ur

CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Ricondo, Pete 
9990 SW 99th St
Miami, FL 33176

I engineer CH7/24/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Riopelle, Gerald 
999 SW 4th St.
Boca Raton, FL 33486

I educator CH9/27/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Robar, Bob 
1015 NW 101st Dr
Gainesville, FL 32606=8033

I CH9/18/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Sachs, Alyse Sheri
6185 NW 31st Ave
Boca Raton, FL 33496

I CH9/27/2014        $40.00

Contributor Subtotal        $40.00
----------
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Salim, William 
867 NE 78 Street
Boca Raton, FL 33487

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Salvage, Andrew 
4225 SW 110 Terrace
Davie, FL 33328

I attorney CH7/24/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Samuels, Leonard 
10461 N. Lake Vista Circle
Davie, FL 33328

I attorney CH7/23/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Sane, Sagar 
2904 Mars St
Raleigh, NC 27604-3924

I CH9/11/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Schneider, Laz 
2525 NE 26 Street

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33305

I attotney CH7/20/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Sherr, Janet 
21259 Greenwood Court
Boca Raton, FL 33433

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------

Shonkwiler, Jacob 
10202 Leeds Court
Orlando, FL 32836

I student CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00

----------

Singerman, Paul 
4901 Lakeview Drive

Miami Beach, FL 33140

I attorney CH7/17/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Sonderling, Keith 
17320 Attenbury Ct
Boca Raton, FL 33496

I CA10/8/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00

----------

Sovcy, Gail 
4561 Clear Lake DR
Gainesville, FL 32607

I CA8/17/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Thompson, Craig 
1317 Quiet Cove Court
Gulf Breeze, FL 32563

I attorney CH7/25/2014       $100.00

Contributor Subtotal       $100.00
----------

Trimboli, Joseph 
1782  Ezelle Ave
Largo, FL 33770-2130

I CH9/10/2014        $10.00

Contributor Subtotal        $10.00

----------

Tuchman, Alan 
7686 NW 116 Ln

Parkland, FL 33076

I ceo on
point
advisors

CH9/27/2014       $150.00

Contributor Subtotal       $150.00
----------

Waste Management Inc of
Florid, 
2700 NW 48 St
Pompano Beach, FL 33073

B solid
waste
collection

CH8/26/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Weber, Steven 
1214 NE 92 Street

Miami Shores, FL 33138

I attorney CH7/25/2014        $25.00

Contributor Subtotal        $25.00
----------

Weinstein, Richard 
8636 Oak Forest Trl
Talahassee, FL 32312-5037

I it
consultant

CH9/14/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00
----------
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Whalen, Michael 
8087 NW 128 Lane
Parkland, FL 33076

I businessma
n

CH7/31/2014       $250.00

Contributor Subtotal       $250.00

----------

Wynschenk, Don 
6185 NW 31st Ave
Boca Raton, FL 33496

I CA9/27/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Wynschenk, Fran 
6185 NW 31st Ave
Boca Raton, FL 33496

I CA9/27/2014        $50.00

Contributor Subtotal        $50.00
----------

Yoepp, Jason 
603 Rio Pino N
Melbourne, FL 32903

I CH9/13/2014        $20.00

Contributor Subtotal        $20.00

----------
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